Part#: PLT1.5M-XMR0 Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: MINI CABLE TIES ON REEL BLK 5.6"
RFQ
Part#: PLT10HH1026R0PNL Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: CMC 6A 2LN 1 KOHM SMD AEC-Q200
RFQ
Part#: PLT1.5M-M7 Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CABLE TIE MINI PURPLE 5.6"
RFQ
Part#: PLT1.5M-XMR Manufacturers: Panduit Corp
Description: MINI CABLE TIES ON REEL NAT 5.6"
RFQ
Part#: PLT10EH-C0 Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CABLE TIE EXTRA HVY WR BLK 34.2"
RFQ
Part#: PLT1.5S-C0 Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CABLE TIE STD WR BLK 6.2"
RFQ
Part#: PLT10HH401100PNL Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: CMC 10A 2LN 400 OHM SMD AEC-Q200
RFQ
Part#: PLT1.5M-M5 Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CABLE TIE MINI GRN 5.6"
RFQ
Part#: PLT10EH-C Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CABLE TIE EXTRA HEAVY NAT 34.2"
RFQ
Part#: PLT10HH9016R0PNL Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: CMC 6A 2LN 900 OHM SMD AEC-Q200
RFQ
Part#: PLT1.5M-M8 Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CABLE TIE MINI GRAY 5.6"
RFQ
Part#: PLT10HH450180PNL Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: CMC 18A 2LN 45 OHM SMD AEC-Q200
RFQ
Part#: PLT1.5M-XMR30 Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: MINI CABLE TIES ON REEL BLK 5.6"
RFQ
Part#: PLT1.5S-M30 Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CABLE TIE STD HS BLK 6.2"
RFQ
Part#: PLT1.5S-C Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CABLE TIE STD NAT 6.2"
RFQ
Part#: PLT1.5S-M Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CABLE TIE STD NAT 6.2"
RFQ
Part#: PLT1.5M-M6 Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CABLE TIE MINI BLUE 5.6"
RFQ
Part#: PLT10HH501100PNL Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: CMC 10A 2LN 500 OHM SMD AEC-Q200
RFQ
Part#: PLT10EH-Q0 Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CABLE TIE EXTRA HVY WR BLK 34.2"
RFQ
Part#: PLT10HH101150PNL Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: CMC 15A 2LN 100 OHM SMD AEC-Q200
RFQ
PLT1.5S-M0
Part Number PLT1.5S-M0 Manufacturer Panduit
Description CABLE TIE STD WR BLK 6.2" Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 790114 pcs Data sheet
PLT Series Drawing
Cable Ties Selection Guide
Material & Color Availability Chart
Category Cables, Wires - Management Wire/Cable Tie Type Standard, Locking
Width 0.190" (4.83mm) Tensile Strength 50 lbs (22.68 kg)
Series PAN-TY® PLT Packaging 1000 per Pkg
Other Names 298-13771
PLT1.5S-M0-ND Mounting Type Free Hanging (In-Line)
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) Not Applicable Material Polyamide (PA66), Nylon 6/6
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 4 Weeks Length - Approximate 6.25"
Length - Actual 0.517' (157.58mm, 6.20") Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Features Weather Resistant Detailed Description Standard, Locking Black 1.50" (38.10mm) 0.190" (4.83mm) 50 lbs (22.68 kg) 0.517' (157.58mm, 6.20")
Color Black Bundle Diameter 1.50" (38.10mm)
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Panduit series electronic components. We have 790114 pieces of Panduit PLT1.5S-M0 in stock available now.
Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for PLT1.5S-M0
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
PLT1.5S-M0 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy PLT1.5S-M0 with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
PLT1.5S-M0 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Panduit Hong Kong
CABLE TIE STD WR BLK 6.2" DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
PLT Series Drawing
Cable Ties Selection Guide
Material & Color Availability Chart
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS